	
	9:00-9:20
	9:20-9:30
	9:30-10:00
	10:00-10:30
	10:30-11:00
	11:00-12:00
	12:00-13:00
	13:00-13:30
	13:30
	15:00

	Monday 18th January
	Joe Wicks workout
	Registration
	Purple and grey phonics group (Live link invites to follow)

Literacy
	Pink and yellow phonics group(Live link invites to follow)

Literacy
	Break and snack
	Maths
Make doubles. 


	Lunch
	*Live* Maths feedback and dive deeper task
	PSHE- Help Tanya get better. 

Computing- Dance mat typing.

 
	*Live* Whole class story.  

	Tuesday 19th January


	Cosmic kids yoga
	Registration
	Purple and grey phonics group (Live link invites to follow)

Literacy
	Pink and yellow phonics group(Live link invites to follow)

Literacy
	Break and snack
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	Maths
Two times table


	Lunch
	*Live* Maths feedback and dive deeper task
	Science- Absorbency. 


	 

	Wednesday 20th January
	Joe Wicks workout
	Registration
	Purple and grey phonics group (Live link invites to follow)

Literacy
	Pink and yellow phonics group(Live link invites to follow)

Literacy
	Break and snack
	Maths
Five times table. 


	Lunch
	*Live* Maths feedback and dive deeper task
	R.E- Islam. 

P.E with Saints. 14:30-15:15.
Live video call. Link to be sent separately. 
	

	Thursday 21st January
	Cosmic kids yoga
	Registration
	Purple and grey phonics group (Live link invites to follow)

Literacy
	Pink and yellow phonics group(Live link invites to follow)

Literacy
	Break and snack

	Maths
Ten times table. 


	Lunch
	*Live* Maths feedback and dive deeper task
	History- The Great fire of London. 
	*Live* Whole class story.  

	Friday 22nd January
	Joe Wicks workout
	Registration
	Purple and grey phonics group (Live link invites to follow)

Literacy
	Pink and yellow phonics group(Live link invites to follow)

Literacy
	Break and snack
	Maths
Sharing. 


	Lunch
	*Live* Maths feedback and dive deeper task
	Art

Golden time. 
	


Year Two Weekly timetable- Week commencing Monday 18th January 2021.
Blended learning timetable. 
